- Columbus, GA
7/24/2021 - 7:00 PM

Scoring 1 2 3 4 Final
Albany Empire (6-1) 0 28 20 13 61
\Columbus Lions (5-2)3 (K

Columbus GA | Columbus Civic

Prd Time Scoring Summary

1 02:23 - Craig Camay 35 yd field goal.
Drive: 8 plays, 20 yards in 6:03.
2 1441 - Jeramie Richard 2 yd run.

(Craig Peterson kick is good).
Drive: 4 plays, 30 yards in 2:42.

2 12:17 - Antwane Grant 4 yd pass from
Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick failed).
Drive: 3 plays, 30 yards in 2:24.

2 10:40 - Phillip Barnett 7 yd pass from
Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson kick is good).
Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:37.

2 09:18 - Antwane Grant 18 yd pass
from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is
good).

Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:22.

2 05:07 - Darius Prince 9 yd pass from
Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson Kkick is good).
Drive: 5 plays, 30 yards in 4:11.

2 00:07 - Darius Prince 12 yd pass from
Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson kick is good).
Drive: 5 plays, 42 yards in 0:49.

3 12:32 - Antwane Grant 11 yd pass

Drive: 3 plays, 40 yards in 1:48.

from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick failed).

Albany Empire - Columbus Lions
0-3

7-3

14 -9

14 - 16

21-16

28 - 16

28 - 22




08:57 - Jeramie Richard 1 yd run.

(Craig Peterson kick failed).

Drive: 5 plays, 45 yards in 3:35.

07:15
Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good).
Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:42.

02:38
Peterson kick is good).

Drive: 7 plays, 30 yards in 4:37.
01:04
Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good).
Drive: 3 plays, 45 yards in 1:34.

- Malik Brown 3 yd kickoff
return. (Craig Peterson kick is good).

- Antwane Grant 22 yd pass
from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is
good).

Drive: 4 plays, 30 yards in 2:44.

- Darius Prince 2 yd run. (Craig

Peterson kick failed).

Drive: 4 plays, 31 yards in 3:04.

- Darius Prince 1 yd run. (Craig

Peterson kick is good).

Drive: 8 plays, 48 yards in 5:54.

01:04

13:20

10:16

01:00

34 -

- Lonnie Outlaw 10 yd pass from 34 -

- Darius Prince 1 yd run. (Craig 41 -

- Antwane Grant 9 yd pass from 41 -

48 -

48 -

54 -

61 -

22

VAY

VAY

36

36

43

43

43

Albany Empire Statistics

23 FIRST DOWNS

17 Passing

6 Rushing

0 Penalty

63% (5 of 8) THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY

100% (1 of 1) FOURTH DOWN
EFFICIENCY

305 TOTAL OFFENSE

48 Total Offensive Plays

6.4 Average gain per play

253 NET YARDS PASSING

21-29 Completions-Attempts

8.7 Net yards per pass play

0-0 Sacked: Number-Yards

2 Had intercepted

52 NET YARDS RUSHING

19 Rushing Attempts

2.7 Average gain per rush

Columbus Lions
18

17

0

1

30% (3 of 10)
20% (1 of 5)

348
50
7.0

349
32-45




22 TOTAL RETURN YARDS 42

2-22 Kickoff Returns: Number-Yards 2-32
00 Interception Returns: Number- 2-10
Yards
4-23 PENALTIES: Number-Yards 7-48
0-0 FUMBLES: Number-Lost 1-0
1-4 SACKS: Number-Yards 00
00 INTERCEPTIONS: Number-  2-10
Yards

29:38 TIME OF POSSESSION 30:22
Albany Empire Columbus Lions
Passing C-A YDSLGTDINT C-
Tommy Grady21-29253 29 3 2 Passing A YDSLGTDINT

Mason Espinosa 31-342 296 O

44

Kendrick Washington1-17 7 0 0
Rushing ATTYDSAVGLGTD Rushing ATTYDSAVGLGTD
Jeramie Richardson15 50 3.3 23 2 AntwaneGrant 2 4 20 3 O
Darius Prince 3 4 13 2 3 Team 1 0 00 0 O
Tommy Grady 1 -2 -20 0 0 DesmondReecel -1 -10 0 O

Mason Espinosal -4 -40 0 O
Receiving NOYDSAVGLGTD Receiving NOYDSAVGLGTD

Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2
Malachi Jones7 66 94 22 0
Phillip Barnett6 59 9.8 13 1

Kicking FGLGXPPTS
Craig Peterson 7/97
Kickoffs NOYDSAVGTBOB

Tommy Gradyl 50 500 1 O
Craig Peterson8 400 50.0 5 1

Kickoff ReturnsNO YDSAVGLGTD
Darius Prince 1 19 190 19 0

Malik Brown 1 3 30 3 1
Interception
Returns NOYDSAVGLGTD

Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1
Antwane Grant 13 137 105 26 5
Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0
Romond Deloatch5 28 56 9 0
Sam Dobbs 1 8 80 8 0

FGLGXPPTS
Craig Camay 1/235 4/67
Kendrick Washington 0/00

Kickoffs NOYDSAVGTBOB
MarvinRoss1 50 500 1 O
Craig Camay7 303 433 5 0

Kickoff ReturnsNOYDSAVGLGTD
Marvin Ross 1 16 16.0 16 0
Desmond Reece 1 16 16.0 16 0
Interception
Returns
Marvin Ross 1 10 100 10 O
Kendrick Washington1l 0 00 0 O

Kicking

NOYDSAVGLGTD




FumblesNO LOST

FumblesNO LOST
Team 1 0

Defensive Statistics

#

32 Kenneth McGruder

10
22

Albany Empire

Varmah Sonie
Nyree Quinerly

TMTeam

24
55
90
6

44
57
98

Malik Brown
Trevon Shorts
Harold Brantley
Darius Prince
Patrick Macon
Gabe Ostrow
Rashaad Miller

TOTALS

#

31
21
93
17

Columbus Lions
Maurice Leggett
Rodney Hall
Ulric Jones
Kewan Alfred

TMTeam

1
27
6
12
20
2

Marvin Ross
Lenroy Neysmith
Kevin Thompson
Desmond Reece
Sam Dobbs

Kendrick Washington

TOTALS
Other Information

Columbus, GA
Columbus Civic

1803

Solo Ast Total Yds

8
Vé
5
4
1
0
1
1
0
0
0

27

Solo Ast Total Yds

OO FP MNP WPS O ©

29

P PP OPF WPFEORDNMNDN

[EEN
(op}

1

P PP OO WOoONPEF Pk

[EEY
o

[ BN
o

A RPPFRPEFPFEPNMNMNODNPAOO

3

9

P P EFEPDNODROTOTO

w
©

Sacks- TFL- FR- Int-
Yds FFYds Yds

- 1-1 - -

1-4
Sacks-

3-6 1
TFL-
Yds

0-0 -
FR-
FFYds

2-10

Joel Moenkhoff
Shawn Purdy
David Reynolds
Andrew Scotchla
Kevin Bridges
Ilyas Lisenby
Steven Shotola

BrUpBIlks QBH

1

1 1

BrUpBlksQBH




