## Albany Empire at Columbus Lions - Columbus, GA 7/24/2021 - 7:00 PM

Albany Empire	<u>Columbus Lions</u>					
61	43					
Scoring 1	2	3	4	Final		
Albany Empire (6-1) 0	28	20	13	61		
Columbus Lions (5-2)3	13	20	7	43		
Columbus, GA   Columbu	ıs Civic					

Box Score Play by Play Drive Summary Starters Participation

Pro	Time Scoring Summary	<b>Albany Empire - Columbus Lions</b>
1	02:23 Columbus Lions - Craig Camay 35 yd field goal. Drive: 8 plays, 20 yards in 6:03.	0 - 3
2	14:41 Albany Empire - Jeramie Richard 2 yd run. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 4 plays, 30 yards in 2:42.	7 - 3
2	12:17 Columbus Lions - Antwane Grant 4 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick failed). Drive: 3 plays, 30 yards in 2:24.	7 - 9
2	10:40 Albany Empire - Phillip Barnett 7 yd pass from Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:37.	14 - 9
2	09:18 Columbus Lions - Antwane Grant 18 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good).  Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:22.	14 - 16
2	05:07 Albany Empire - Darius Prince 9 yd pass from Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 5 plays, 30 yards in 4:11.	21 - 16
2	00:07 Albany Empire - Darius Prince 12 yd pass from Tommy Grady. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 5 plays, 42 yards in 0:49.	28 - 16
3	12:32 Columbus Lions - Antwane Grant 11 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick failed). Drive: 3 plays, 40 yards in 1:48.	28 - 22

3	08:57 Albany Empire - Jeramie Richard 1 yd run. (Craig Peterson kick failed). Drive: 5 plays, 45 yards in 3:35.	34 - 22
3	07:15 Columbus Lions - Lonnie Outlaw 10 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good). Drive: 2 plays, 30 yards in 1:42.	134 - 29
3	02:38 Albany Empire - Darius Prince 1 yd run. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 7 plays, 30 yards in 4:37.	41 - 29
3	01:04 Columbus Lions - Antwane Grant 9 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good). Drive: 3 plays, 45 yards in 1:34.	41 - 36
3	01:04 Albany Empire - Malik Brown 3 yd kickoff return. (Craig Peterson kick is good).	48 - 36
4	13:20 Columbus Lions - Antwane Grant 22 yd pass from Mason Espinosa. (Craig Camay kick is good).  Drive: 4 plays, 30 yards in 2:44.	48 - 43
4	10:16 Albany Empire - Darius Prince 2 yd run. (Craig Peterson kick failed). Drive: 4 plays, 31 yards in 3:04.	54 - 43
4	01:00 Albany Empire - Darius Prince 1 yd run. (Craig Peterson kick is good). Drive: 8 plays, 48 yards in 5:54.	61 - 43

Albany Empire	Statistics	<b>Columbus Lions</b>
23	FIRST DOWNS	18
17	Passing	17
6	Rushing	0
0	Penalty	1
63% (5 of 8)	THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY	30% (3 of 10)
100% (1 of 1)	FOURTH DOWN	20% (1 of 5)
	EFFICIENCY	
305	TOTAL OFFENSE	348
48	Total Offensive Plays	50
6.4	Average gain per play	7.0
253	NET YARDS PASSING	349
21-29	Completions-Attempts	32-45
8.7	Net yards per pass play	7.8
0-0	Sacked: Number-Yards	1-4
2	Had intercepted	0
52	NET YARDS RUSHING	-1
19	Rushing Attempts	5
2.7	Average gain per rush	-0.2

22 TOTAL RE	TURN YARDS 42
2-22 Kickoff Retu	urns: Number-Yards 2-32
0 0 Interception Yards	Returns: Number- 2-10
4-23 PENALTIES	S: Number-Yards 7-48
0-0 FUMBLES:	Number-Lost 1-0
1-4 SACKS: Nu	mber-Yards 0 0
	TIONS: Number- 2-10
Yards	
29:38 TIME OF Po	OSSESSION 30:22
Albany Empire	Columbus Lions
Passing C-A YDSLGTDINT	C-
Tommy Grady 21-29 253 29 3 2	Passing A YDSLGTDINT
	Mason Espinosa 31-342 29 6 0 44
	Kendrick Washington 1-17 7 0 0
Rushing ATT YDS AVG LG TD	Rushing ATT YDS AVGLGTD
Jeramie Richardson 15 50 3.3 23 2	Antwane Grant 2 4 2.0 3 0
Darius Prince 3 4 1.3 2 3	Team 1 0 0.0 0 0
Tommy Grady 1 -2 -2.0 0 0	Desmond Reece 1 -1 -1.0 0 0
	Mason Espinosa 1 -4 -4.0 0 0
Receiving NO YDS AVG LG TD	Receiving NO YDS AVG LGTD
Receiving NO YDS AVG LG TD Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2	ReceivingNO YDS AVG LG TDLonnie Outlaw10 147 14.7 29 1
	8
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2 Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2 Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2 Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2 Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0 Phillip Barnett 6 59 9.8 13 1	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0 <b>Kicking FGLGXPPTS</b>
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2  Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0  Phillip Barnett 6 59 9.8 13 1  Kicking FGLGXPPTS	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0    Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/67
Darius Prince 8 128 16.0 29 2  Malachi Jones 7 66 9.4 22 0  Phillip Barnett 6 59 9.8 13 1  Kicking FGLGXPPTS	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/67 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Peterson       7/9 7    Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Camay       1/2       35       4/6       7         Kendrick Washington       0/0       0         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1         Kicking       FG LG XP PTS         Craig Peterson       7/9 7         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Tommy Grady 1       50       50.0       1       0	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/6 7 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0  Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Marvin Ross 1 50 50.0 1 0
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Peterson       7/9 7    Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Camay       1/2       35       4/6       7         Kendrick Washington       0/0       0         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1         Kicking       FG LG XP PTS         Craig Peterson       7/9 7         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Tommy Grady 1       50       50.0       1       0	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/6 7 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0  Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Marvin Ross 1 50 50.0 1 0
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1    Kicking FGLGXPPTS Craig Peterson          Craig Peterson       7/9 7    Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Tommy Grady 1         Tommy Grady 1       50       50.0       1       0         Craig Peterson 8       400       50.0       5       1         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD       Darius Prince       1       19       19.0       19       0	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/67 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0  Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Marvin Ross 1 50 50.0 1 0 Craig Camay 7 303 43.3 5 0  Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD Marvin Ross 1 16 16.0 16 0
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1    Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Peterson     7/9 7 Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Tommy Grady 1     50       50.0       1       0         Craig Peterson 8       400       50.0       5       1         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Camay       1/2       35       4/6       7         Kendrick Washington       0/0       0         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Marvin Ross 1       50       50.0       1       0         Craig Camay 7       303       43.3       5       0         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1    Kicking FGLGXPPTS Craig Peterson          Craig Peterson       7/9 7         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Tommy Grady 1       50       50.0       1       0         Craig Peterson 8       400       50.0       5       1         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD       Darius Prince       1       19       19.0       19       0         Malik Brown       1       3       3.0       3       1         Interception	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/67 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0  Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Marvin Ross 1 50 50.0 1 0 Craig Camay 7 303 43.3 5 0  Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD Marvin Ross 1 16 16.0 16 0 Desmond Reece 1 16 16.0 16 0  Interception
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1    Kicking FGLGXPPTS Craig Peterson          Craig Peterson       7/9 7    Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Tommy Grady 1 50     50.0 1 0 Craig Peterson 8 400 50.0 5 1 Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD Darius Prince 1 19 19 0 Malik Brown 1 3 3.0 3 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 8 8 1 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 8 7 8 7 9 8 1 1 9 9 8 1 1 9 1 9 1 9 8 1 9 9 8 1 9 9 8 1 9 9 8 1 9 9 9 8 1 1 9 9 1 9 9 9 8 1 9 9 9 8 1 1 9 9 9 8	Lonnie Outlaw       10       147       14.7       29       1         Antwane Grant       13       137       10.5       26       5         Desmond Reece       3       29       9.7       16       0         Romond Deloatch 5       28       5.6       9       0         Sam Dobbs       1       8       8.0       8       0         Kicking       FGLGXPPTS         Craig Camay       1/2       35       4/67         Kendrick Washington       0/0       0         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Marvin Ross       1       50       50.0       1       0         Craig Camay       7       303       43.3       5       0         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD         Marvin Ross       1       16       16.0       16       0         Desmond Reece       1       16       16.0       16       0         Interception       NO YDS AVG LG TD       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1       1
Darius Prince 8       128       16.0       29       2         Malachi Jones 7       66       9.4       22       0         Phillip Barnett 6       59       9.8       13       1    Kicking FGLGXPPTS Craig Peterson          Craig Peterson       7/9 7         Kickoffs       NO YDS AVG TB OB         Tommy Grady 1       50       50.0       1       0         Craig Peterson 8       400       50.0       5       1         Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD       Darius Prince       1       19       19.0       19       0         Malik Brown       1       3       3.0       3       1         Interception	Lonnie Outlaw 10 147 14.7 29 1 Antwane Grant 13 137 10.5 26 5 Desmond Reece 3 29 9.7 16 0 Romond Deloatch 5 28 5.6 9 0 Sam Dobbs 1 8 8.0 8 0  Kicking FG LG XP PTS Craig Camay 1/2 35 4/67 Kendrick Washington 0/0 0  Kickoffs NO YDS AVG TB OB Marvin Ross 1 50 50.0 1 0 Craig Camay 7 303 43.3 5 0  Kickoff Returns NO YDS AVG LG TD Marvin Ross 1 16 16.0 16 0 Desmond Reece 1 16 16.0 16 0  Interception

		T T	$\mathbf{T} \cap$	
R'III ma	hing			C
Fum	III LEN			

## Fumbles NO LOST

Team 1 0

r e	• .	٧.		
anc	ive S	You	नव र	CC
		y Lati	7617	

				Sacks-	TFL-	FR-	Int-		
# Albany Empire	Sol	o As	t Tot	al Yds	Yds	FF Yds	Yds	<b>BrUp</b>	Blks QBH
32 Kenneth McGruder	8	2	10		1 - 1				
10 Varmah Sonie	7	2	9					1	
22 Nyree Quinerly	5	4	9						
TM Team	4	0	4		1 - 1	1 -			
24 Malik Brown	1	1	2						
55 Trevon Shorts	0	3	3						
90 Harold Brantley	1	1	2	1 - 4	1 - 4				1
6 Darius Prince	1	0	1						
44 Patrick Macon	0	1	1						
57 Gabe Ostrow	0	1	1						
98 Rashaad Miller	0	1	1						
TOTALS	27	16	43	1 - 4	3 - 6	1 0-0		1	1
				Sacks-	TFL-	FR-	Int-		
# Columbus Lions				Sacks- al Yds	TFL- Yds	FR- FF Yds	Int- Yds	BrUp	Blks QBH
# Columbus Lions 31 Maurice Leggett	Sol 8	o <b>A</b> s	t <b>Tot</b>					BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li></ul>			9 6					BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li><li>93 Ulric Jones</li></ul>	8 5 4	1 1 1	9 6 5					BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li><li>93 Ulric Jones</li><li>17 Kewan Alfred</li></ul>	8 5	1 1	9 6		Yds - -			BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li><li>93 Ulric Jones</li></ul>	8 5 4	1 1 1 2 0	9 6 5 5 4		Yds - -			BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li><li>93 Ulric Jones</li><li>17 Kewan Alfred</li></ul>	8 5 4 3 4 2	1 1 1 2 0 3	9 6 5 5 4 5		Yds - -			BrUp	Blks QBH
<ul><li>31 Maurice Leggett</li><li>21 Rodney Hall</li><li>93 Ulric Jones</li><li>17 Kewan Alfred</li><li>TM Team</li></ul>	8 5 4 3 4	1 1 1 2 0	9 6 5 5 4		Yds - -		Yds - - - -	BrUp	Blks QBH
31 Maurice Leggett 21 Rodney Hall 93 Ulric Jones 17 Kewan Alfred TM Team 1 Marvin Ross 27 Lenroy Neysmith 6 Kevin Thompson	8 5 4 3 4 2	1 1 1 2 0 3	9 6 5 5 4 5		Yds - -		Yds - - - -	BrUp	Blks QBH
31 Maurice Leggett 21 Rodney Hall 93 Ulric Jones 17 Kewan Alfred TM Team 1 Marvin Ross 27 Lenroy Neysmith 6 Kevin Thompson 12 Desmond Reece	8 5 4 3 4 2 2	1 1 1 2 0 3 0	9 6 5 5 4 5 2		Yds - -		Yds - - - -	BrUp	Blks QBH
31 Maurice Leggett 21 Rodney Hall 93 Ulric Jones 17 Kewan Alfred TM Team 1 Marvin Ross 27 Lenroy Neysmith 6 Kevin Thompson	8 5 4 3 4 2 2	1 1 2 0 3 0 0	9 6 5 5 4 5 2 1		Yds - -		Yds - - - -	BrUp	Blks QBH
31 Maurice Leggett 21 Rodney Hall 93 Ulric Jones 17 Kewan Alfred TM Team 1 Marvin Ross 27 Lenroy Neysmith 6 Kevin Thompson 12 Desmond Reece	8 5 4 3 4 2 2 1 0	1 1 2 0 3 0 0 1	9 6 5 5 4 5 2 1		Yds - -		Yds - - - -		Blks QBH

## **Other Information**

Location: Columbus, GA
Stadium: Columbus Civic
Attendance: 1803

Referee: Joel Moenkhoff
Umpire: Shawn Purdy
Head Linesman: David Referee

Head Linesman: David Reynolds
Line Judge: Andrew Scotchla
Back Judge: Kevin Bridges
Field Judge: Ilyas Lisenby
Scorekeeper: Steven Shotola